**DTC IS HERE! DISNEY ON DEMAND!**

N

Philadelphia

WALT DISNEY WORLD

DISNEY AFTER HOURS

Epcot

The event is from 7:00 p.m. to 1:00 a.m. Pricing will vary by day. See below dates for

pricing options:

TICKET OPTIONS

1/22

1/29

2/19, 3/05, 3/12, 4/02
4/09, 4/15, 4/23, 4/30
5/21, 6/11, 6/18, 7/09
07/23

8/06, 8/13

9/16, 9/24

GATE PRICE wi/tax

Adult (10+)/Child (3-9)

$187.75
$177.25

$187.75

$177.25
$166.75

$162.75

MWR PRICE*
Adult (10+)/Child (3-9)

$179.00
$169.00

$179.00

$169.00
$159.25

$155.25

*Prices are subject to change without notice. ** Restrictions apply**** All ticket sales are final—no exchanges. No Refunds.
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